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Name Email Institution  

Michelle Ang michelle.ang@partnershipagainstcancer.ca Canadian Partnership Against Cancer 

Rebecca Barnes Rebecca.barnes@n2canada.ca N2 Canada 

Colene Bentley cbentley@bccrc.ca BC Cancer, ARCC 

Megan Bettle megan.bettle@cihr-irsc.gc.ca CIHR 

Lisa Bomgaars lbomgaars@txch.org COG, Baylor College of Medicine 

Carla Bossart-Pletzer cbossartpletzer@hsnsudbury.ca OICR, HSN 

Kathy Brodeur-Robb kathy.brodeur-robb@c17.ca C17 Council 

Corinne Daly corinne.daly@partnershipagainstcancer.ca Canadian Partnership Against Cancer 

Janet Dancey janet.dancey@oicr.on.ca OICR, Canadian Cancer Trials Group 

Carol Digout carol.digout@iwk.nshealth.ca AAPHON 

Michelle Dimas mdimas@oakvalleyhealth.ca Oak Valley Health 

Bernie Eigl bernie.eigl@bccancer.bc.ca BC Cancer 

Tanya Flanagan flanagan4ever@gmail.com Canadian Partnership Against Cancer 

Kelly Fusco kfusco@lh.ca Lakeridge Health 

Barbara Georgiades barbara.georgiades@uhn.ca Princess Margaret Cancer Centre 

Lauren Gogo  gogo@hhsc.ca Hamilton Health Sciences Corporation 

Gillyan Gravelle gliukko@hsnsudbury.ca HSNRI 

Stephanie Grover stephanie.grover@sickkids.ca ACCESS, Sick Kids 

Linda Hershon linda.hershon.hsj@ssss.gouv.qc.ca CHU Sainte Justine 

Gretta Hutton teach.11@hotmail.com 3CTN 

Hina Johnstone hina.johnstone@cw.bc.ca BC Children Hospital 

Diana Kato dkato@oicr.on.ca 3CTN 

Tatiana Kawakami tkawakami@healthresearchbc.ca Health Research BC 

Natascha Kozlowski nkozlowski@oicr.on.ca OICR 

Alexia Leber aleber@oicr.on.ca 3CTN 

David K. Lee david.k.lee@hc-sc.gc.ca Health Canada 

Jennifer Li jennifer.li@uhn.ca Princess Margaret Cancer Centre 

Helen Liao helen.liao@santishealth.ca Santis Health 

Kimberley Manning kimberley.manning@easternhealth.ca NL Health Services 

Daniel Morgenstern daniel.morgenstern@sickkids.ca Sick Kids 

Patti O’Brien pobrien@ctg.queensu.ca Canadian Cancer Trials Group 

Suzan O’Donnell suzan.odonnell@roche.com Roche 

Brent Parker brent.parker@phsa.ca Provincial Health Services Authority 

Kelly Pittman kelly.pittman@easternhealth.ca NL Health Services 

Tricia Schneider tricia.schneider@sickkids.ca ACCESS, Sick Kids 



Name Email Institution  

James Schoales jschoales@oicr.on.ca 3CTN 

Aiman Siddiqi aiman.siddiqi@sickkids.ca Sick Kids 

Stephen Sundquist ssundquist@oicr.on.ca 3CTN 

Jennifer Tsang jennifer.tsang@niagarahealth.on.ca Niagara Health (Hospital) 

Ross Wallace ross.wallace@santisheatlh.ca Santis Health 

Rebecca Xu rxu@oicr.on.ca 3CTN 
 


